
3/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Apf 0 0 1 0 0 1

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 4 4 2 3 1 14

CNP 0 0 0 1 2 3

Cpf 5 9 6 3 6 29

Dem 19,462 30,695 19,653 19,050 17,472 106,332

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 0 3 3

Gre 30 43 26 26 24 149

I 4 6 7 6 2 25

Idf 29 27 34 33 33 156

Idp 619 760 817 829 775 3,800

Int 1,564 2,752 2,619 2,573 2,517 12,025

Lib 65 217 103 84 72 541

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,717 17,097 10,889 9,474 8,244 54,421

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 2 2

Ref 21 44 22 19 23 129

Rep 20,085 36,160 21,850 18,992 16,970 114,057

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

District Number

Party

1



3/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

Spf 7 6 5 2 2 22

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 4 9 0 2 6 21

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 288 737 298 288 237 1,848

Vet 4 7 8 5 5 29

Total 50,918 88,593 56,349 51,402 46,404 293,666
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3/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CNP 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,135 901 446 222 541 841 940 452

Fap 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Idf 3 0 0 1 1 0 2 0

Idp 19 31 13 8 37 20 22 9

Int 79 61 42 33 112 78 78 14

Lib 6 7 3 1 0 3 5 3

Npa 689 507 239 152 272 501 498 254

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,106 973 502 393 942 1,205 1,066 354

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

TEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 32 27 11 6 5 13 12 10

Vet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,076 2,508 1,260 816 1,913 2,662 2,626 1,099

District Number

Party

3



9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

651 463 364 556 988 190 194 315 424 515 327

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0

10 16 8 31 30 11 5 5 14 9 7

68 40 48 113 70 12 9 21 21 35 11

1 3 1 0 6 1 1 1 2 3 1

364 289 148 324 603 78 98 165 295 322 125

1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

844 766 525 1,011 1,407 167 172 295 517 476 241

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 12 4 2 41 5 10 8 19 22 10

1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,962 1,590 1,100 2,040 3,147 464 489 810 1,295 1,384 722



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

285 105 205 60 135 283 1 27 578 177 38

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 6 2 2 2 21 0 3 7 6 4

16 6 13 4 5 41 0 7 58 18 1

1 0 3 0 1 1 2 0 4 0 0

186 67 148 39 48 209 0 15 331 115 28

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

351 213 231 89 66 485 0 39 997 212 54

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 6 10 0 1 8 0 2 16 6 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

861 403 613 194 258 1,048 3 93 1,994 534 126



Total

1

1

1

2

12,359

1

2

7

12

367

1,114

60

7,109

15

15,699

2

3

2

1

329

3

37,090



3/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AAP 1 0 1

ACP 2 1 3

AIP 5 1 6

Apf 0 1 1

Arp 3 0 3

BIL 0 1 1

CHI 0 1 1

Chr 10 4 14

CNP 0 3 3

Cpf 17 12 29

Dem 59,633 46,699 106,332

Fap 3 1 4

Fvp 5 4 9

Fwp 0 3 3

Gre 83 66 149

I 12 13 25

Idf 67 89 156

Idp 1,817 1,983 3,800

Int 5,727 6,298 12,025

Lib 319 222 541

Mod 2 1 3

Npa 31,276 23,145 54,421

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 0 2 2

Ref 72 57 129

Rep 68,994 45,063 114,057

RFP 2 3 5

District Number

Party
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3/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Spa 5 5 10

Spf 15 7 22

Swp 7 3 10

TEA 15 6 21

UNI 2 0 2

UNK 1,177 671 1,848

Vet 17 12 29

Total 169,289 124,377 293,666
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3/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

ACP 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 4 7

Dem 1,724 2,790 258 96 623 3,615 9,106

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 1 5 0 1 2 9 18

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 1 4 1 0 0 4 10

Idp 29 102 7 1 38 187 364

Int 86 255 20 5 91 437 894

Lib 7 11 2 1 3 17 41

Npa 516 1,309 123 46 350 1,550 3,894

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 0 3 6

Rep 1,083 3,039 360 137 726 2,947 8,292

Spf 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

TEA 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

UNK 25 43 0 0 10 73 151

Vet 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 3,474 7,567 772 287 1,844 8,850 22,794

District Number

Party
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3/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AAP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 0 2 0 1 0 3

AIP 0 0 1 0 5 0 6

Apf 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Arp 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

BIL 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 5 0 7 1 14

CNP 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

Cpf 1 3 15 0 10 0 29

Dem 900 20,300 34,826 2,111 48,074 121 106,332

Fap 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Fvp 0 4 3 0 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

Gre 4 19 54 4 68 0 149

I 1 8 7 0 9 0 25

Idf 1 34 58 2 61 0 156

Idp 26 841 1,515 75 1,342 1 3,800

Int 80 2,783 4,751 250 4,151 10 12,025

Lib 8 97 170 11 254 1 541

Mod 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

Npa 466 10,760 16,911 1,095 25,133 56 54,421

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

Ref 0 18 44 5 62 0 129

Rep 1,189 22,145 33,770 1,730 55,133 90 114,057

RFP 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

District Number

Party
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3/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Spa 0 3 3 0 4 0 10

Spf 1 4 4 1 12 0 22

Swp 0 3 1 0 6 0 10

TEA 0 0 11 0 10 0 21

Uni 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 20 299 518 26 982 3 1,848

Vet 0 4 13 1 11 0 29

Total 2,697 57,330 92,694 5,312 135,350 283 293,666
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3/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AAP 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 2 1 3

AIP 1 5 0 6

Apf 1 0 0 1

Arp 0 2 1 3

BIL 0 1 0 1

CHI 1 0 0 1

Chr 4 8 2 14

CNP 1 2 0 3

Cpf 10 19 0 29

Dem 33,059 66,755 6,518 106,332

Fap 1 2 1 4

Fvp 3 6 0 9

Fwp 3 0 0 3

Gre 56 79 14 149

I 9 14 2 25

Idf 58 90 8 156

Idp 1,432 2,218 150 3,800

Int 4,279 7,340 406 12,025

Lib 159 360 22 541

Mod 0 3 0 3

Npa 16,092 35,802 2,527 54,421

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 2 0 0 2

Ref 40 86 3 129

Rep 28,581 79,223 6,253 114,057

RFP 2 3 0 5

District Number

Party
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3/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Spa 3 7 0 10

Spf 6 16 0 22

Swp 0 9 1 10

TEA 6 14 1 21

Uni 0 2 0 2

Unk 476 1,278 94 1,848

Vet 8 20 1 29

Total 84,293 193,368 16,005 293,666
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3/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 743 361 1,104

Idf 3 1 4

Idp 27 5 32

Int 95 18 113

Lib 5 2 7

Npa 389 184 573

Ref 1 1 2

Rep 756 385 1,141

Unk 16 7 23

Vet 4 0 4

Total 2,039 964 3,003

District Number

Party
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3/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Apf 0 0 1 0 0 1

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

BIL 0 0 1 0 0 1

CHI 0 0 0 1 0 1

Chr 4 4 2 3 1 14

CNP 0 0 0 1 2 3

Cpf 5 9 6 3 6 29

Dem 19,462 30,695 19,653 19,050 17,472 106,332

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 0 3 3

Gre 30 43 26 26 24 149

I 4 6 7 6 2 25

Idf 29 27 34 33 33 156

Idp 619 760 817 829 775 3,800

Int 1,564 2,752 2,619 2,573 2,517 12,025

Lib 65 217 103 84 72 541

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,717 17,097 10,889 9,474 8,244 54,421

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 2 2

Ref 21 44 22 19 23 129

Rep 20,085 36,160 21,850 18,992 16,970 114,057

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

District Number

Party

12



3/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

Spf 7 6 5 2 2 22

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 4 9 0 2 6 21

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

UNK 288 737 298 288 237 1,848

Vet 4 7 8 5 5 29

Total 50,918 88,593 56,349 51,402 46,404 293,666
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3/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AAP 0 0 1 1

ACP 0 1 2 3

AIP 3 1 2 6

Apf 0 1 0 1

Arp 0 0 3 3

BIL 0 1 0 1

CHI 0 1 0 1

Chr 4 4 6 14

CNP 0 3 0 3

Cpf 6 13 10 29

Dem 16,148 48,508 41,676 106,332

Fap 0 1 3 4

Fvp 1 4 4 9

Fwp 0 3 0 3

Gre 17 69 63 149

I 2 13 10 25

Idf 22 93 41 156

Idp 585 2,064 1,151 3,800

Int 1,448 6,613 3,964 12,025

Lib 67 221 253 541

Mod 1 1 1 3

Npa 7,825 24,248 22,348 54,421

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 2 0 2

Ref 23 62 44 129

Rep 16,533 48,668 48,856 114,057

RFP 0 3 2 5

District Number

Party
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3/31/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:54 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Spa 0 5 5 10

Spf 7 9 6 22

Swp 1 4 5 10

TEA 4 7 10 21

Uni 0 0 2 2

Unk 269 685 894 1,848

Vet 3 14 12 29

Total 42,970 131,322 119,374 293,666
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